BaktearHossain 
Principal Scientific Officer (Soils) 
Bangladesh Agricultural Research Council 
Farmgate, Dhaka‐1215, Phone: 02‐9112764 
Cell: 01711 201 441 
E. mail: baktear@gmail.com 
 

4.  Sub‐project budget (Tk.) 

   4.1  Total (Tk.)    : Tk. 49,38000/‐ (Forty nine lac and thirty eight thousand) 

   4.2  Revised (if any)    :  

 

5.  Duration of Sub‐project: 

  5.1 Start date (based on LoA signed): 17 July 2017 

  5.2 End date; 30 September 2018 

 

6.   Justification of undertaking the sub‐project: 

Soil  is  the most  important  natural  resource  of  Bangladesh.